~ _ Guilderland High School
;)) Boys Modified 9 Soccer

s 2021 - 2022

—— X

Coaches:

e Shane DeCanio, Head Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Ramses Akindele
Oscar Colbert

Nico Cosenza
Dominic DiGregorio
Jackson Eberz
Gavin Fung
William German
Klaidi Gjini

William Gross

Jack Larson

Sam Manzella
Ryan Neale
Emerson Nezaj
Dylan Phillips

Bajro Rizvanovic
Timothy Rufer
Benjamin Shatynski
Nicholas VanDuser
Toby Weiss

GRADE

11
10
10
10
10
10

11
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Dave Austin

8 School Rd

Guilderland Center, NY, 12085
(518) 861-8591 ext. 4000
www.guilderlandschools.org
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